Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month

25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Burke County
Blythe (1)
Girard
Keysville
Midville
Sardis
Vidette

Waynesboro

Burke County (Unincorporated)

Columbia County

Grovetown
Harlem

Columbia County (Unincorporated)

Glascock County

Edge Hill
Gibson
Mitchell

Glascock County (Unincorporated)

Hancock County

Sparta

Hancock County (Unincorporated)

Jefferson County

Avera
Bartow
Louisville
Stapleton
Wadley
Wrens

Jefferson County (Unincorporated)

FY2022 LARP

Factor

0.00000000
0.00062014
0.00047274
0.00099935
0.00140331
0.00004428
0.00635534
0.09738780

0.01130084
0.00374247
0.14706169

0.00000952
0.00082004
0.00041356
0.02122441

0.00207395
0.05865674

0.00054023
0.00055058
0.00371117
0.00128043
0.00345164
0.00393228
0.06442973

Local Distributions for
Collection Dates from Jul 1, 2021 to Nov 30, 2021

TDO7 - Central Savannah River Area
September 2021

July 2021

8/31/2021
$7,537,595.14
$1,884,398.79

Amount
Received

$0.00
$1,168.60
$890.83
$1,883.17
$2,644.40
$83.45
$11,975.99
$183,517.45

$21,295.28
$7,052.31
$277,122.87

$17.94
$1,545.28
$779.30
$39,995.26

$3,908.15
$110,532.70

$1,018.01
$1,037.51
$6,993.32
$2,412.85
$6,504.26
$7,409.98
$121,411.31

August 2021

9/30/2021
$8,059,798.28
$2,014,949.57

Amount
Received

$0.00
$1,249.56
$952.54
$2,013.64
$2,827.60
$89.23
$12,805.69
$196,231.51

$22,770.62
$7,540.89
$296,321.89

$19.18
$1,652.34
$833.29
$42,766.12

$4,178.90
$118,190.38

$1,088.54
$1,109.39
$7,477.81
$2,580.01
$6,954.88
$7,923.34
$129,822.67
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10/29/2021
$7,398,691.56
$1,849,672.89

Amount
Received

$0.00
$1,147.06
$874.41
$1,848.47
$2,595.67
$81.91
$11,755.30
$180,135.58

$20,902.85
$6,922.35
$272,016.02

$17.61
$1,516.80
$764.94
$39,258.22

$3,836.13
$108,495.79

$999.25
$1,018.39
$6,864.44
$2,368.38
$6,384.40
$7,273.42
$119,173.93

October 2021

11/30/2021
$7,437,283.28
$1,859,320.82

Amount
Received

$0.00
$1,153.05
$878.97
$1,858.11
$2,609.21
$82.34
$11,816.61
$181,075.17

$21,011.88
$6,958.46
$273,434.86

$17.70
$1,524.71
$768.93
$39,462.99

$3,856.14
$109,061.70

$1,004.47
$1,023.70
$6,900.25
$2,380.74
$6,417.70
$7,311.36
$119,795.55

November 2021

12/31/2021
$7,808,443.67
$1,952,110.92

Amount
Received

$0.00
$1,210.59
$922.84
$1,950.84
$2,739.42
$86.44
$12,406.33
$190,111.79

$22,060.49
$7,305.72
$287,080.73

$18.58
$1,600.81
$807.31
$41,432.41

$4,048.58
$114,504.47

$1,054.59
$1,074.79
$7,244.61
$2,499.55
$6,737.98
$7,676.24
$125,773.99

$38,241,811.93

$9,560,452.99

Period Total

$0.00
$5,928.86
$4,519.59
$9,554.23
$13,416.30
$423.37
$60,759.92
$931,071.50

$108,041.12
$35,779.73
$1,405,976.37

$91.01
$7,839.94
$3,953.77
$202,915.00

$19,827.90
$560,785.04

$5,164.86
$5,263.78
$35,480.43
$12,241.53
$32,999.22
$37,594.34
$615,977.45



Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month

25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Jenkins County
Millen

Jenkins County (Unincorporated)

Lincoln County
Lincolnton

Lincoln County (Unincorporated)

McDuffie County

Dearing
Thomson

McDuffie County (Unincorporated)

Richmond County
Augusta-Richmond County

Blythe (2)
Hephzibah

Taliaferro County

Crawfordville

Sharon

Taliaferro County (Unincorporated)

Warren County
Camak

Norwood
Warrenton

Warren County (Unincorporated)

Washington County

Davisboro
Deepstep

FY2022 LARP
Factor

0.00438632
0.04905762

0.00263405
0.03406596

0.00100262
0.00817883
0.04747999

0.19982430
0.00107670
0.00710942

0.00108998
0.00038748
0.01883168

0.00049926
0.00065077
0.00272385
0.03507572

0.00181634
0.00049678

Local Distributions for
Collection Dates from Jul 1, 2021 to Nov 30, 2021

TDO7 - Central Savannah River Area
September 2021

July 2021

8/31/2021
$7,537,595.14
$1,884,398.79

Amount
Received

$8,265.57
$92,444.11

$4,963.59
$64,193.85

$1,889.34
$15,412.17
$89,471.24

$376,548.67
$2,028.94
$13,396.98

$2,053.97
$730.17
$35,486.40

$940.81
$1,226.31
$5,132.83
$66,096.64

$3,422.72
$936.13

August 2021

9/30/2021
$8,059,798.28
$2,014,949.57

Amount
Received

$8,838.21
$98,848.62

$5,307.47
$68,641.19

$2,020.24
$16,479.93
$95,669.79

$402,635.87
$2,169.51
$14,325.12

$2,196.26
$780.76
$37,944.89

$1,005.99
$1,311.27
$5,488.43
$70,675.80

$3,659.84
$1,000.98
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10/29/2021
$7,398,691.56
$1,849,672.89

Amount
Received

$8,113.25
$90,740.54

$4,872.12
$63,010.88

$1,854.53
$15,128.16
$87,822.45

$369,609.60
$1,991.55
$13,150.09

$2,016.12
$716.72
$34,832.45

$923.47
$1,203.71
$5,038.24
$64,878.60

$3,359.64
$918.88

October 2021

11/30/2021
$7,437,283.28
$1,859,320.82

Amount
Received

$8,155.57
$91,213.85

$4,897.54
$63,339.54

$1,864.20
$15,207.07
$88,280.54

$371,537.47
$2,001.94
$13,218.69

$2,026.63
$720.45
$35,014.14

$928.29
$1,209.99
$5,064.52
$65,217.01

$3,377.17
$923.67

November 2021

12/31/2021
$7,808,443.67
$1,952,110.92

Amount
Received

$8,562.58
$95,765.91

$5,141.95
$66,500.53

$1,957.23
$15,965.98
$92,686.21

$390,079.17
$2,101.85
$13,878.37

$2,127.77
$756.41
$36,761.53

$974.61
$1,270.38
$5,317.27
$68,471.69

$3,545.71
$969.77

$38,241,811.93
$9,560,452.99

Period Total

$41,935.18
$469,013.03

$25,182.67
$325,685.99

$9,585.54
$78,193.31
$453,930.23

$1,910,410.78
$10,293.79
$67,969.25

$10,420.75
$3,704.51
$180,039.41

$4,773.17
$6,221.66
$26,041.29
$335,339.74

$17,365.08
$4,749.43



Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month

25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Harrison
Oconee
Riddleville
Sandersville
Tennille

Washington County (Unincorporated)

Wilkes County
Rayle
Tignall
Washington

Wilkes County (Unincorporated)

Total Distributions

FY2022 LARP
Factor

0.00096538
0.00065946
0.00025998
0.00804692
0.00244352
0.08473143

0.00007656
0.00121128
0.00599949
0.04873605

1.00000000

Local Distributions for
Collection Dates from Jul 1, 2021 to Nov 30, 2021

TDO7 - Central Savannah River Area
September 2021

July 2021

8/31/2021
$7,537,595.14
$1,884,398.79

Amount
Received

$1,819.15
$1,242.69
$489.90
$15,163.60
$4,604.57
$159,667.81

$144.28
$2,282.54
$11,305.44
$91,838.15

$1,884,398.79

August 2021

9/30/2021
$8,059,798.28
$2,014,949.57

Amount
Received

$1,945.18
$1,328.78
$523.84
$16,214.13
$4,923.58
$170,729.57

$154.27
$2,440.67
$12,088.68
$98,200.68

$2,014,949.57

10/29/2021
$7,398,691.56
$1,849,672.89

Amount
Received

$1,785.63
$1,219.79
$480.87
$14,884.17
$4,519.72
$156,725.44

$141.62
$2,240.48
$11,097.10
$90,145.75

$1,849,672.89

October 2021

11/30/2021
$7,437,283.28
$1,859,320.82

Amount
Received

$1,794.94
$1,226.15
$483.38
$14,961.80
$4,543.30
$157,542.92

$142.36
$2,252.16
$11,154.98
$90,615.95

$1,859,320.82

November 2021

12/31/2021
$7,808,443.67
$1,952,110.92

Amount
Received

$1,884.52
$1,287.34
$507.50
$15,708.48
$4,770.03
$165,405.16

$149.46
$2,364.56
$11,711.68
$95,138.17

$1,952,110.92

$38,241,811.93
$9,560,452.99

Period Total

$9,229.42
$6,304.75
$2,485.49
$76,932.18
$23,361.20
$810,070.90

$731.99
$11,580.41
$57,357.88
$465,938.70

$9,560,452.99

Notes(1), (2):

Some jurisdictions include roads or population in more than one county. These numerals indicate that the amounts shown are only for that portion of the jurisdiction in the designated
county, and that the balance of the jurisdiction will be shown elsewhere. Currently, no jurisdiction receiving TIA funds is located in more than two counties; consequently the values (1)

and (2) are the only ones shown on the report.
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