# Local Distributions for Collection Dates from Jul 1, 2021 to Nov 30, 2021

### **TD07 - Central Savannah River Area**

Tax Collection Month		July 2021	August 2021	September 2021	October 2021	November 2021		
Settlement Date on or before		8/31/2021	9/30/2021	10/29/2021	11/30/2021	12/31/2021		
TIA Collections for Month		\$7,537,595.14	\$8,059,798.28	\$7,398,691.56	\$7,437,283.28	\$7,808,443.67	\$38,241,811.93	
25% to Local Jurisdictions	3	\$1,884,398.79	\$2,014,949.57	\$1,849,672.89	\$1,859,320.82	\$1,952,110.92	\$9,560,452.99	
		÷ )	+ ,- ,	<i>, , ,</i>	* , ,	+ ) )	÷-,,	
	FY2022 LARP	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount		
Name of Local Jurisdiction	Factor	Received	Received	Received	Received	Received	Period Total	
Burke County								
Blythe (1)	0.00000000	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Girard	0.00062014	\$1,168.60	\$1,249.56	\$1,147.06	\$1,153.05	\$1,210.59	\$5,928.86	
Keysville	0.00047274	\$890.83	\$952.54	\$874.41	\$878.97	\$922.84	\$4,519.59	
Midville	0.00099935	\$1,883.17	\$2,013.64	\$1,848.47	\$1,858.11	\$1,950.84	\$9,554.23	
Sardis	0.00140331	\$2,644.40	\$2,827.60	\$2,595.67	\$2,609.21	\$2,739.42	\$13,416.30	
Vidette	0.00004428	\$83.45	\$89.23	\$81.91	\$82.34	\$86.44	\$423.37	
Waynesboro	0.00635534	\$11,975.99	\$12,805.69	\$11,755.30	\$11,816.61	\$12,406.33	\$60,759.92	
Burke County (Unincorporated)	0.09738780	\$183,517.45	\$196,231.51	\$180,135.58	\$181,075.17	\$190,111.79	\$931,071.50	
	0.00100100	<i>Q</i> 100,01110	\$100, <u>201101</u>	<i>\\</i> 100,100.00	<i>\\\\\\\\\\\\\</i>	<i>\</i>	<i>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</i>	
Columbia County								
Grovetown	0.01130084	\$21,295.28	\$22,770.62	\$20,902.85	\$21,011.88	\$22,060.49	\$108,041.12	
Harlem	0.00374247	\$7,052.31	\$7,540.89	\$6,922.35	\$6,958.46	\$7,305.72	\$35,779.73	
Columbia County (Unincorporated)	0.14706169	\$277,122.87	\$296,321.89	\$272,016.02	\$273,434.86	\$287,080.73	\$1,405,976.37	
	0.1.1.00.00	<i>\</i>	\$ <u></u>	<i>\</i> , <i>o</i> . <i>o</i> . <i>o</i> _	<i>q</i> =10,10100	¢201,000110	¢ ,,,	
Glascock County								
Edge Hill	0.00000952	\$17.94	\$19.18	\$17.61	\$17.70	\$18.58	\$91.01	
Gibson	0.00082004	\$1,545.28	\$1,652.34	\$1,516.80	\$1,524.71	\$1,600.81	\$7,839.94	
Mitchell	0.00041356	\$779.30	\$833.29	\$764.94	\$768.93	\$807.31	\$3,953.77	
Glascock County (Unincorporated)	0.02122441	\$39,995.26	\$42,766.12	\$39,258.22	\$39,462.99	\$41,432.41	\$202,915.00	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		. ,		. ,	. ,		. ,	
Hancock County								
Sparta	0.00207395	\$3,908.15	\$4,178.90	\$3,836.13	\$3,856.14	\$4,048.58	\$19,827.90	
Hancock County (Unincorporated)	0.05865674	\$110,532.70	\$118,190.38	\$108,495.79	\$109,061.70	\$114,504.47	\$560,785.04	
Jefferson County								
Avera	0.00054023	\$1,018.01	\$1,088.54	\$999.25	\$1,004.47	\$1,054.59	\$5,164.86	
Bartow	0.00055058	\$1,037.51	\$1,109.39	\$1,018.39	\$1,023.70	\$1,074.79	\$5,263.78	
Louisville	0.00371117	\$6,993.32	\$7,477.81	\$6,864.44	\$6,900.25	\$7,244.61	\$35,480.43	
Stapleton	0.00128043	\$2,412.85	\$2,580.01	\$2,368.38	\$2,380.74	\$2,499.55	\$12,241.53	
Wadley	0.00345164	\$6,504.26	\$6,954.88	\$6,384.40	\$6,417.70	\$6,737.98	\$32,999.22	
Wrens	0.00393228	\$7,409.98	\$7,923.34	\$7,273.42	\$7,311.36	\$7,676.24	\$37,594.34	
Jefferson County (Unincorporated)	0.06442973	\$121,411.31	\$129,822.67	\$119,173.93	\$119,795.55	\$125,773.99	\$615,977.45	

# Local Distributions for Collection Dates from Jul 1, 2021 to Nov 30, 2021

### **TD07 - Central Savannah River Area**

					A		
Tax Collection Month		July 2021	August 2021	September 2021	October 2021	November 2021	
Settlement Date on or before		8/31/2021	9/30/2021	10/29/2021	11/30/2021	12/31/2021	
TIA Collections for Month		\$7,537,595.14	\$8,059,798.28	\$7,398,691.56	\$7,437,283.28	\$7,808,443.67	\$38,241,811.93
25% to Local Jurisdiction	s	\$1,884,398.79	\$2,014,949.57	\$1,849,672.89	\$1,859,320.82	\$1,952,110.92	\$9,560,452.99
	0	¢1,001,000110	φ <u></u> 2,011,010.01	\$1,010,012.00	\$1,000,020.02	\$1,00 <u>2</u> ,110.0 <u>2</u>	<i>\\</i> 0,000,102.00
	FY2022 LARP	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	
Name of Local Jurisdiction	Factor	Received	Received	Received	Received	Received	Period Total
Jenkins County	0.00429622	ФО ОСЕ Е <b>7</b>	¢0 000 04	<b>©0 110 05</b>	<u> </u>	<b>ΦΟ ΕΟΟ ΕΟ</b>	¢44.005.40
Millen	0.00438632	\$8,265.57	\$8,838.21	\$8,113.25	\$8,155.57	\$8,562.58	\$41,935.18
Jenkins County (Unincorporated)	0.04905762	\$92,444.11	\$98,848.62	\$90,740.54	\$91,213.85	\$95,765.91	\$469,013.03
Lincoln County							
Lincolnton	0.00263405	\$4,963.59	\$5,307.47	\$4,872.12	\$4,897.54	\$5,141.95	\$25,182.67
Lincoln County (Unincorporated)	0.03406596	\$64,193.85	\$68,641.19	\$63,010.88	\$63,339.54	\$66,500.53	\$325,685.99
McDuffie County							
Dearing	0.00100262	\$1,889.34	\$2,020.24	\$1,854.53	\$1,864.20	\$1,957.23	\$9,585.54
Thomson	0.00817883	\$15,412.17	\$16,479.93	\$15,128.16	\$15,207.07	\$15,965.98	\$78,193.31
McDuffie County (Unincorporated)	0.04747999	\$89,471.24	\$95,669.79	\$87,822.45	\$88,280.54	\$92,686.21	\$453,930.23
Richmond County							
	0 10000 100	¢276 E40 67	¢400 605 07	¢260,600,60	<b>ФОТ4 БОТ 4</b> Т	¢200.070.47	¢1 010 110 70
Augusta-Richmond County	0.19982430	\$376,548.67	\$402,635.87	\$369,609.60	\$371,537.47	\$390,079.17	\$1,910,410.78
Blythe (2)	0.00107670	\$2,028.94	\$2,169.51	\$1,991.55	\$2,001.94	\$2,101.85	\$10,293.79
Hephzibah	0.00710942	\$13,396.98	\$14,325.12	\$13,150.09	\$13,218.69	\$13,878.37	\$67,969.25
Taliaferro County							
Crawfordville	0.00108998	\$2,053.97	\$2,196.26	\$2,016.12	\$2,026.63	\$2,127.77	\$10,420.75
Sharon	0.00038748	\$730.17	\$780.76	\$716.72	\$720.45	\$756.41	\$3,704.51
Taliaferro County (Unincorporated)	0.01883168	\$35,486.40	\$37,944.89	\$34,832.45	\$35,014.14	\$36,761.53	\$180,039.41
Warren County		•	• · · · · · · · ·	<b>.</b>	•	•	•
Camak	0.00049926	\$940.81	\$1,005.99	\$923.47	\$928.29	\$974.61	\$4,773.17
Norwood	0.00065077	\$1,226.31	\$1,311.27	\$1,203.71	\$1,209.99	\$1,270.38	\$6,221.66
Warrenton	0.00272385	\$5,132.83	\$5,488.43	\$5,038.24	\$5,064.52	\$5,317.27	\$26,041.29
Warren County (Unincorporated)	0.03507572	\$66,096.64	\$70,675.80	\$64,878.60	\$65,217.01	\$68,471.69	\$335,339.74
Washington County							
Davisboro	0.00181634	\$3,422.72	\$3,659.84	\$3,359.64	\$3,377.17	\$3,545.71	\$17,365.08
Deepstep	0.00049678	\$936.13	\$1,000.98	\$918.88	\$923.67	\$969.77	\$4,749.43
Dooborop	0.000-0070	φυσο.το	ψ1,000.30	ψ510.00	ψ020.01	ψυυυ.//	ψ1,1 τυ.τυ

### Local Distributions for Collection Dates from Jul 1, 2021 to Nov 30, 2021

## **TD07 - Central Savannah River Area**

Tax Collection Month		July 2021	August 2021	September 2021	October 2021	November 2021	
Settlement Date on or before		8/31/2021	9/30/2021	10/29/2021	11/30/2021	12/31/2021	
TIA Collections for Month		\$7,537,595.14	\$8,059,798.28	\$7,398,691.56	\$7,437,283.28	\$7,808,443.67	\$38,241,811.93
25% to Local Jurisdictions	3	\$1,884,398.79	\$2,014,949.57	\$1,849,672.89	\$1,859,320.82	\$1,952,110.92	\$9,560,452.99
	FY2022 LARP	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	
Name of Local Jurisdiction	Factor	Received	Received	Received	Received	Received	Period Total
Harrison	0.00096538	\$1,819.15	\$1,945.18	\$1,785.63	\$1,794.94	\$1,884.52	\$9,229.42
Oconee	0.00065946	\$1,242.69	\$1,328.78	\$1,219.79	\$1,226.15	\$1,287.34	\$6,304.75
Riddleville	0.00025998	\$489.90	\$523.84	\$480.87	\$483.38	\$507.50	\$2,485.49
Sandersville	0.00804692	\$15,163.60	\$16,214.13	\$14,884.17	\$14,961.80	\$15,708.48	\$76,932.18
Tennille	0.00244352	\$4,604.57	\$4,923.58	\$4,519.72	\$4,543.30	\$4,770.03	\$23,361.20
Washington County (Unincorporated)	0.08473143	\$159,667.81	\$170,729.57	\$156,725.44	\$157,542.92	\$165,405.16	\$810,070.90
Wilkes County							
Rayle	0.00007656	\$144.28	\$154.27	\$141.62	\$142.36	\$149.46	\$731.99
Tignall	0.00121128	\$2,282.54	\$2,440.67	\$2,240.48	\$2,252.16	\$2,364.56	\$11,580.41
Washington	0.00599949	\$11,305.44	\$12,088.68	\$11,097.10	\$11,154.98	\$11,711.68	\$57,357.88
Wilkes County (Unincorporated)	0.04873605	\$91,838.15	\$98,200.68	\$90,145.75	\$90,615.95	\$95,138.17	\$465,938.70
Total Distributions	1.00000000	\$1,884,398.79	\$2,014,949.57	\$1,849,672.89	\$1,859,320.82	\$1,952,110.92	\$9,560,452.99

#### Notes(1), (2):

Some jurisdictions include roads or population in more than one county. These numerals indicate that the amounts shown are only for that portion of the jurisdiction in the designated county, and that the balance of the jurisdiction will be shown elsewhere. Currently, no jurisdiction receiving TIA funds is located in more than two counties; consequently the values (1) and (2) are the only ones shown on the report.